
NEW METAL ROOF FINISH

BRONZE FOLDING GARAGE DOORS TO MEWS

BRONZE DOOR TO MEWS

BRONZE CLADDING

PARTY WALLS RAISED

CO
NC

EA
LE

D 
DO

W
NP

IP
E

38.425

35.670

37.850

35.110

36.490

25.000

35.672

32.654

27.252

29.924

30.576

CO
NC

EA
LE

D 
DO

W
NP

IP
E

NEW SKYLIGHT TO MEWS

EXTRACT FOR KITCHEN & WCS, 
AND PLANT ROOM IN BASEMENT

CONCEALED GUTTER

33.054

BRICK FACADE TO MEWS BUILDING TO 
MATCH APPROVED SAMPLES

CO
NC

EA
LE

D 
DO

W
NP

IP
E

BRONZE FRAMED WINDOWS

PROPOSED COURTYARD

NEW PROPOSED BASEMENT 
SWIMMING POOL AREA

PLANT

30.800

32.604

38.425

32.604

28.600

24.535

35.670

37.850

25.000

35.110

36.500

NEW SKYLIGHT TO MEWS

EXTRACT FOR KITCHEN & 
WCS, AND PLANT ROOM 
IN BASEMENT

35.110

GLAZING

CLOAKROOM

LIBRARY

CORRIDOR

BRICK FACADE TO MEWS BUILDING TO
MATCH NEIGHBOURING BUILDINGS

NEW LINK BETWEEN MAIN HOUSE AND 
NEW MEWS

METAL CLADDING TO PORTAL

NEW METAL ROOF FINISH

CONCEALED GUTTER

SECTION EE

1m 2m 5m 10m

MEWS LANE ELEVATION OF PROPOSED MEWS HOUSE
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Notes

REVISION E 29.07.2021

PARAPET RAISED BY 
287MM TO MATCH 
NEIGHBOUR. 

BOILER FLUE RAISED TO 
1000MM

NO OTHER CHANGES TO 
MASSING, ROOF PROFILE 
OR INTERNAL 
CONFIGURATION. 
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